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Clontarf

State High School

CANTEEN MENU 2025

EVERYDAY OPTIONS

Garlic Bread $3.00
Noodle Cup (beef or chicken) $3.00
Chicken Nuggets (sml) $3.50
Chicken Nuggets (lge) $5.50
Goujons $5.50
Potato Gems $5.50
Sausage Roll $4.50
Traveller Pie $5.00
Devil Wings $5.50
Spinach Roll $5.50
Sandwiches (assorted) $6.00
Wraps (assorted) $7.00
Rolls (assorted) $7.00
Croissant (Ham & Cheese) $5.50
Fruit Salad (sml) $3.00
Fruit Salad (Ige) $6.00
FROZEN TREATS
Looper Dooper 50¢
Juice Cup $1.00
Sour Pop $1.50
Vanilla Cup $1.50
TNT $1.50
Mini Calippo $2.00
ley Twist $2.00

SNACKS

Cookie $2.00
Potato Chips (sml) $1.50
Potato Chips (Ige) $3.00

Custard & Apple Crumble $3.50

Custard $3.50
Banana Bread $3.50
Chocolate Mousse $3.50

DRINKS

Water (600ml)
Water (1L)

Up & Go

Glee
Waterfords

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00

Chill Tea

Juice (350ml)

Juice (500ml)

Iced Coffee

Flavoured Milk (300ml)
Flavoured Milk (500ml)

PRE-ORDER
ON THE FLEXI  :3¥euat
SCHOOLS APP  [mwacs
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MONDAY SPECIALS

Toasted Chicken Aioli Wraps $5.00
Spaghetti & Meatballs $6.00
Chicken Quesadilla $6.00

TUESDAY SPECIALS

Teriyaki Chicken & Rice

Homemade Pizza (small)
Homemade Pizza (large)

WEDNESDAY SPECIALS
Spaghetti Bolognese $6.00
Butter Chicken & Rice $6.00
Burgers $7.00
THURSDAY SPECIALS

Hotdog $5.00
Coconut Chicken Curry & Rice $6.00
Lasagne $6.00
FRIDAY SPECIALS

Beef Nachos $6.00
Satay Chicken & Rice $6.00
Potato Bake $6.00

PRE-ORDER ON THE FLEXI SCHOOLS APP
CASH & CARD ACCEPTED
OPEN LUNCH 1 AND LUNCH 2 EVERY DAY




