

EVERYDAY OPTIONS

Garlic Bread	\$3.00
Noodle Cup (beef or chicken)	\$3.00
Chicken Nuggets (sml)	\$3.50
Chicken Nuggets (Ige)	\$5.50
Goujons	\$5.50
Potato Gems	\$5.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Traveller Pie	\$5.00
Devil Wings	\$5.50
Spinach Roll	\$5.50
Sandwiches (assorted)	\$6.00
Wraps (assorted)	\$7.00
Rolls (assorted)	\$7.00
Croissant (Ham & Cheese)	\$5.50
Fruit Salad (sml)	\$3.00
Fruit Salad (Ige)	\$6.00

FROZEN TREATS

Zooper Dooper	50c
Juice Cup	\$1.00
Sour Pop	\$1.50
Vanilla Cup	\$1.50
TNT	\$1.50
Mini Calippo	\$2.00
lcy Twist	\$2.00

SNACKS

Cookie	\$2.00
Potato Chips (sml)	\$1.50
Potato Chips (Ige)	\$3.00
Custard & Apple Crumble	\$3.50
Custard	\$3.50
Banana Bread	\$3.50
Chocolate Mousse	\$3.50

DRINKS

Water (600ml)	\$2.00
Water (1L)	\$3.00
Up & Go	\$3.00
Glee	\$3.00
Waterfords	\$4.00
Chill Tea	\$4.00
Juice (350ml)	\$3.50

Iced Coffee \$5.00

Flavoured Milk (300ml) \$3.00

Flavoured Milk (500ml) \$5.00

PRE-ORDER ON THE FLEXI SCHOOLS APP

Juice (500ml)



\$4.50



ليا

MONDAY SPECIALS

Toasted Chicken Aioli Wraps \$5.00 Spaghetti & Meatballs \$6.00 Chicken Quesadilla \$6.00

TUESDAY SPECIALS

Teriyaki Chicken & Rice \$6.00 Homemade Pizza (small) \$6.50 Homemade Pizza (large) \$9.00

WEDNESDAY SPECIALS

Spaghetti Bolognese \$6.00 Butter Chicken & Rice \$6.00 Burgers \$7.00

THURSDAY SPECIALS

Hotdog \$5.00 Coconut Chicken Curry & Rice \$6.00 Lasagne \$6.00

FRIDAY SPECIALS

Beef Nachos \$6.00 Satay Chicken & Rice \$6.00 Potato Bake \$6.00

PRE-ORDER ON THE FLEXI SCHOOLS APP CASH & CARD ACCEPTED OPEN LUNCH 1 AND LUNCH 2 EVERY DAY

